BIPOSTO~
RM—BTABS

RM—-BTABS

S

TENOR

e B
38

RANDALL MAY INT'L.

Exploded View ID

RMI PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

AB1 RM-AB1 Bolt and washers

ABA RM-ABA Articulating arm for ABS (Part of RM-ABS-ARM)
ABAL RM-ABAL Left Rotational axle for ABS (Part of RM-ABS-ARM)
ABAR RM-ABAR Right Rotational axle for ABS (Part of RM-ABS-ARM)

ABAL, ABAR, ABA RM-ABS-ARM Articulating Arm w/ Right and Left Axels for ABS

ABAB RM-ABAB Join bolt for rotational axle

ABHB RM-ABHB Bolt, nut, and washers

ABM RM-ABM Backsaver for ABS

ABS RM-ABS Adjustable back support plate w/foam

ABSB RM-ABSB Backsaver screws (Pair)

ABSL RM-ABSL Left Shoulder for ABS w/foam

ABSR RM-ABSR Right Shoulder for ABS w/foam

ABT RM-ABT 3/4 Tholt with pin & spacer

ABW RM-ABW Rubber washer for ABS
MPBP RM-MPBP Belly plate with foam -MonoPst

MPBPF RM-MPBPF Monoposto Belly Plate Foam
CH2 RM-CH2 N/A
2BCH RM-2BCH N/A
2BCH7MMT RM-2BCH7MMT Keybolts w/2wshrs/Hinge bridge
2BCHTN RM-2BCHTN Lineal nut for double bolt hinge




BIPOSTO—~ TENGR
RM—BTABS

RANDALL MAY INT'L.

RM—-BTABS
RMI PART
Exploded View ID | NUMBER DESCRIPTION

LHTL RM-LHTL N/A

LHTR RM-LHTR N/A

UHTL RM-UHTL N/A

UHTR RM-UHTR N/A

7 RM-AT7 Shoulder foam RM-MS (Pair)

14 RM-MS14 screw and washers ea
15 RM-AT15S Shoulder clamp for snr/tnr

20DC RM-TROD6165 Drum Key bolt and wshr 4 dual
20 RM-TROD627 Drum Key Bolt and Wshr M6X27
31 RM-BT31 1/4-20 x 3/8 set screw
32 RM-BT32T Biposto saddle tube w/caps
35 RM-M35 1-1/2 X 3-3/4 domed MAY label
36 RM-BT36 Biposto tenor bridge bare
37 RM-MB37 Round Blk Plug 1"OD

37S RM-MB37S Round Blk Plug 7/8"0D
38 RM-BT38 Biposto saddle




RM—BTABS—-DH

RM—-BTABS—-DH

RANDALL MAY

INTERNATIONAL

Exploded View ID RMI PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION
1 RM-ATQBB-DH1 5/8 x 12.75 Tube rail
2L RM-BTDH2L Left Biposto tenor tube carrier arm
2R RM-BTDH2R Right Biposto tenor tube carrier arm
3L RM-ATQBB-DH3L N/A*
3R RM-ATQBB-DH3R N/A*
4LF RM-ATQBB-DHA4LF N/A*
4RF RM-ATQBB-DH4RF N/A*
5 RM-ATQBB-DH5 Rotator Arm - Long (Standard)
6 RM-ATQBB-DH6 Bolt, wshr, shldr wshr & nut
7P RM-ATQBB-DH7P Keybolt and 2 washers
8 RM-ATQBB-DH8 Bolt, washer, and nut
9 RM-ATQBB-DH9 Bolt, Washer and Nut
10 RM-ATQBB-DH10 Bolt, washer, nut
11 RM-ATQBB-DH11 1-3/4 hinge tube w/plug
12 RM-ATQBB-DH12 tube cap
13 RM-ATQBB-DH13 Thumb Nut
14 RM-ATQBB-DH14 Socket Head Cap Screw
15 RM-ATQBB-DH15 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 screws and split washer
16 RM-ATQBB-DH16 1/4-20x1-1/4 bolts, nuts, washers 2ea
17 RM-ATQBB-DH17 Anchor logo plate
18 RM-ATQBB-DH18 Anchor logo plate brackets 2ea
19 RM-ATQBB-DH19 Tenor Arm Anchor w/pemnut
RM-ATQBB-DH-DA* L/R Drm2Arm Pivot Tube MntBrkt, INC 3L, 3R, 4L, 4R, 7P, 8, 9, 10, 11, & 12)






